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Total Score

ALLIANT √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

BARGE DESIGN SOLUTIONS √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

CDM SMITH √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

CPH CONSULTING √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

ENGLAND-THIMS & MILLER √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

FREESE & NICHOLS √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

GUINN CONSULTING ENGINEERS √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

KISINGER CAMPO &ASSOCIATES √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 5 75

MCKIM & CREED √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

MEAD & HUNT √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

NORTH FLA PROFESSIONAL SVCS √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

STV INC √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

TRIUNE INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

WESTON & SAMPSON √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

WRB ENGINEERING INC √ √ √ √ √ 30 30 10 70

Dunes CDD General Engineering Services
Request for Qualifications (RFQ) 2025 - 01

November 21, 2025
Tabulation of Scores (G. PEUGH)



PROPOSER
(2) Duplicate 

Originals 
Proposal

Section 6 
Qualifications

Attachment A 
Proposer's 
Certification

Attachment B 
Conflict of 

Interest 
Statement

Attachment C 
Drug-Free 

Work Place

Qualifications 
Score (40)

Project Team 
Score (35)

Project 
Experience 
Score (20)

Minority 
Business 
Enterprise 
Score (5)

Total Score

ALLIANT √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 70

BARGE DESIGN SOLUTIONS √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 70

CDM SMITH √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 20 75

CPH CONSULTING √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 16 71

ENGLAND-THIMS & MILLER √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 16 71

FREESE & NICHOLS √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 70

GUINN CONSULTING ENGINEERS √ √ √ √ √ 25 20 15 60

KISINGER CAMPO &ASSOCIATES √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 2 72

MCKIM & CREED √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 70

MEAD & HUNT √ √ √ √ √ 30 26 16 72

NORTH FLA PROFESSIONAL SVCS √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 70

STV INC √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 70

TRIUNE INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP √ √ √ √ √ 30 20 15 65

WESTON & SAMPSON √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 17 72

WRB ENGINEERING INC √ √ √ √ √ 30 25 15 70

Dunes CDD General Engineering Services
Request for Qualifications (RFQ) 2025 - 01

November 21, 2025
Tabulation of Scores (D. PONITZ)
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